AYECU /maxsin

Summer 2025 Service Calendar

Date Description
Friday, May 9% i)n Demand & Pirgte Access w1ll operate 7:00AM-6:00PM

Service area near Minges may be limited due to commencement
Monday, May 12" — Friday, May 16™ On Demand & Pirate Access will operate 7:00AM-6:00PM
Monday, May 19t Summer Service Schedule Begins
Monday, May 26" State Holiday (No Classes) — No Transit Service Will Operate
Friday, July 4* State Holiday (No Classes) — No Transit Service Will Operate

Last Day of Summer Service Schedule

. st
Friday, August 1 All Transit Service Ends at 6:30PM

On Demand & Pirate Access will operate: Monday-Friday 7:00AM-6:00PM

th __ th
Monday, August 4 Wednesday, August 20 No Weekend Service

Fall Move-In Schedule

th __ th
Wednesday, August 20" — Sunday, August 24 (Schedule TBD — See Fall Calondar)

Monday, August 25* Fall Service Schedule Begins

(252) 328-4724 transit.ecu.edu



